RCP2512W62R0JED Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number RCP2512W62R0JED-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Dale
Manufacturer Product Number RCP2512W62R0JED
Description RES SMD 62 OHM 5% 3.5W 2512
Detailed Description 62 Ohms ±5% 3.5W Chip Resistor 2512 (6432 Metric
) Moisture Resistant Thick Film

Temperature
Control)
W
MAXIMUM
WORKING
VOLTAGE
V
RESISTANCE
RANGE
Ω
TOLERANCE
± %
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
 ± ppm/°C
RCP0505 0505 1.4 5.0 10 to 2K 1, 2, 5 150
RCP0603 0603 1.5 3.9 10 to 2K 1, 2, 5 150
RCP1206 1206 2.4 11 10 to 2K 1, 2, 5 150
RCP2512 2512 3.5 22 10 to 2K 1, 2, 5 150
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
New Global Part Numbering: RCP1206W100RGWB (preferred part numbering format)
GLOBAL
MODEL BOTTOM TERM. RESISTANCE

(0.51 ± 0.13)
0.020 ± 0.005
(0.51 ± 0.13)
0.020 ± 0.005
(0.51 ± 0.13)
B
A
D
C
E
A
D
C
E
WIDE BOTTOM TERMINAL (W) TRADITIONAL TERMINAL (B)
RCP2512W62R0JED Vishay Dale RES SMD 62 OHM 5% 3.5W 2512
RCP
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 10-Aug-2021 3 Document Number: 31098